

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A.No.936/2018 in
Cont. Pet.(C)No.868/2016 in
S.L.P.(C)No.28105/2014

SHANTANU GARG & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R K. ARORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.38992/2018-MODIFICATION)

Date : 16-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv. [AOR]
Applicant (s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Keshav Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks to enable learned counsel for
the respondents to file reply to the assertions made in the
application.

(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar