

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. NO. 936/2018 In CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 868/2016 IN  
SLP(CIVL) NO. 28105/2014

SHANTANU GARG & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R K. ARORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.38992/2018-MODIFICATION)

Date : 28-01-2019 This application was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shaurya Sahai, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kr. Nagar, Adv.  
Mr. Prithvi Pal, AOR  
Mr. Neelendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Keshav Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Smarhar Singh, AOR  
Mr. Piyush chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Rishi K Awasthi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application next week.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[ Vidya Negi ]  
Court Master(NSH)